
MIXPIXIE, ICONIC TREATS ADVENT CALENDAR TYPICAL INGREDIENTS: 

Please see the back of each packet within the advent calendar for more information, allergy 

details and full ingredients. 

Mars Bar Ingredients 

Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Sunflower Oil, Milk 
Fat, Lactose and Protein from Whey (from Milk), Whey Powder (from Milk), Palm Fat, Fat 
Reduced Cocoa, Barley Malt Extract, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Salt, Egg White Powder, Milk 
Protein, Natural Vanilla Extract, Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum, Milk 
Chocolate contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa butter 

Allergy Information: See ingredients in bold. 

 

Tunnocks Tea Cakes Ingredients 

Mallow (38%) (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Egg White), Milk Chocolate (34%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, 
Cocoa Mass, Standardised Whole Milk, Skimmed Milk Powder, Palm Oil, Shea Butter, 
Emulsifier [Soya Lecithin], Flavouring), Biscuit (28%) (Fortified Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin], Vegetable Oil [Palm, Rapeseed], Sugar, Raising 
Agents [Sodium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate]) 

Allergy Information: See ingredients in bold. 

 
Heinz Tomato Ketchup Ingredients 
 
Tomatoes (148g per 100g Tomato Ketchup), Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Spice and Herb Extracts 
(contain Celery), Spice 

Allergy Information: See ingredients in bold. 

 

Lyle’s Golden Syrup Allergy Information 

• Free From: Gluten 
 

Drumsticks Lollies Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Palm 
Kernel), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Lysed Soya Protein, Emulsifier: Glycerol Mono Stearate, 
Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper Chlorophyllin 

Allergy Information: See ingredients in bold. 

 

Twinings Tea Ingredients: 100% Black Tea.  No Allergies. 

 

Nescafe Latte Ingredients: Skimmed Milk Powder (46%), Glucose Syrup, Coffee⬦ (12%) 

(Instant Coffee (11%), Roast and Ground Coffee), Coconut Oil, Lactose (Milk), Acidity 
Regulators (Sodium Bicarbonate, Citric Acid), Salt, Natural Flavouring 

Allergy Information: See ingredients in bold. 

 

Snickers Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Peanuts, Skimmed Milk Powder, Cocoa 
Butter, Cocoa Mass, Sunflower Oil, Palm Fat, Whey Permeate (Milk), Milk Fat, Salt, Emulsifier 
(Soya Lecithin), Egg White Powder, Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum, Milk 
Chocolate contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter 



Allergy Information: See ingredients in bold. 

Lotus Biscoff Ingredients:Wheat Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil from sustainable 
and certified plantations, Rapeseed Oil), Candy Sugar Syrup, Raising Agent (Sodium Hydrogen 
Carbonate), Soya Flour, Salt, Cinnamon 

Allergy Information: See ingredients in bold. 

 

Quality Street Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed Milk 
(Skimmed Milk Powder, Sugar), Vegetable Fats (Palm, Shea, Coconut, Rapeseed), Cocoa 
Mass, Cocoa Butter, Dried Whole Milk, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Coconut, Butterfat (Milk), 
Whey Powder Product (Milk), Butter (Milk), Hazelnuts, Whey Powder (Milk), Emulsifiers 
(Lecithins, E471), Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder, Salt, Flavourings, Acid (Lactic Acid), Milk 
Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum, Milk and Dark Chocolate contain Vegetable Fats 
in addition to Cocoa Butter 

Allergy Information: See ingredients in bold and May contain Peanuts and Other Tree nuts 

 

TicTac Ingredients: Sugar, Maltodextrins, Fructose, Thickener (Gum Arabic), Rice Starch, 
Anticaking Agent (Magnesium Salts of Fatty Acids), Flavourings, Mint Essential Oil, Glazing 
Agent (Carnauba Wax) 

Allergy Information: See ingredients in bold 

 

HP sauce Ingredients: Tomatoes, Malt Vinegar (from Barley), Molasses, Glucose-Fructose 
Syrup, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Dates, Modified Cornflour, Rye Flour, Salt, Spices, Flavourings, 
Tamarind 

Allergy Information: See ingredients in bold 

 

Nutella Ingredients: Sugar, Palm Oil, Hazelnuts (13%), Skimmed Milk Powder (8.7%), Fat-
Reduced Cocoa (7.4%), Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya), Vanillin 

Allergy Information: See ingredients in bold and contains: Hazelnuts, Milk, Soya 

 

Ferrero Rocher Ingredients: Milk Chocolate 30% (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, 
Skimmed Milk Powder, Concentrated Butter, Emulsifier: Lecithins (Soya), Vanillin), Hazelnuts 
(28.5%), Sugar, Palm Oil, Wheat Flour, Whey Powder (Milk), Fat-Reduced Cocoa, Emulsifier: 
Lecithins (Soya), Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Vanillin 

Allergy Information: See ingredients in bold 

 

Oreo Ingredients: Wheat Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder 
4.3 %, Wheat Starch, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Raising Agents (Ammonium Carbonates, 
Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Salt, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithins), Acidity Regulator 
(Sodium Hydroxide), Flavouring 

Allergy Information: May contain Milk and see ingredients in bold 

 



 

 


